OPTICAL
ELECTRICAL
CONTROL
CONSTRUCTION
WARRANTY
RATING AND CERTIFICATIONS
Yoke Mount
Slip�tter Mount

F: 909-468-0554       W: http://www.eoilighting.com
EDA-22005-2-20220223
ORDERING INFORMATION
UD – 120-277V, 1-10V
DD – 120-277V, DALI
UH – 347-480V, 1-10V
DH – 347-480V, DALI
27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K
65 – 6 x 5
66 – 6 x 6
EFLL – EOI Flood
             Light Large
L280 – 28,000 lm
L330 – 33,000 lm
L380 – 38,000 lm
L430 – 43,000 lm
L480 – 48,000 lm
 1 – Gen 1
Paint
GY – Gray
BZ – Bronze
Mounting
Y6-14 – Yoke 6ft #14 STW
              Power Cord
S6-14 – Slipfitter 6ft #14 STW
              Power Cord
Control
7R – 7-pin PCR
P7 – Longlife Photocell and 7-pin PCR
7RD – 7-pin PCR and 8 Level Dimming
P7D – Longlife Photocell, 7-pin PCR, and 8 Level Dimming
Surge Protection
10V – 10kV/ 5kA SPD
20V – 20kV/ 10kA SPD
20F – 20kV/ 10kA Failed to Open
DriverLumen PackageProduct Family Generation Optics Color Temperature
6 x 5
6 x 6
135
L280